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Fall & Winter 2015 Lesson Dates, Fees & Charges

Fees are effective October 1. Residents of non-contributing Swan Valley municipalities pay
double the listed fee. Fees do not include taxes.

. Richardson Recreation and Wellness Centre

A\ 4

Price per | Price per | Price per | Price per | Price per
# of Holidays Session Session Session Session session
Lesson Sets .
Lessons | (nolesson) | Parent & | Preschool Swim Adult Stroke
Tots To Level 6 Patrol Lesson Correction
Mondays (once per week) 30 min 30min 45min 45min 30min
Sept28/15-Dec7/15 | 10 | Oct12 [ $56.00 | $56.00 | $84.00 | 3$8850 | N/A
Tuesdays and Thursdays (twice per week) 30 min 30min 45min 45min 30min
Sept 29/15 — Oct 29/15 10 $56.00 $56.00 $84.00 $88.50 $40.00
Nov 3/15 — Dec 3/15 10 $56.00 $56.00 $84.00 $88.50 $40.00
Saturdays Only 30 min 30min 45min 45min 30min
Oct3/15-Nov14/15 | 7 | $56.00 | $56.00 | $8400 | s$8850 | N/A
Go to: www.swanvalleyrec.ca to register online.
* If you already have a login account and experience trouble logging in, please call
the Customer Service Desk @ 204-734-4119. DO NOT create another account. Thanks.
*We reserve the right to cancel or postpone any program or activity due to an emergency
situation or low enrollment (classes may be combined or participants transferred).
Reg. File # New Classes AIEEE Date Cost Time
(No lesson)
12094 Fun Club (for kids ages 7-12) Nov 11 Sep 30/15 — Dec 9/15 $90.00 4-6pm
. Register .
Advanced Aquatics Date Cost Time
Before
Standard 1°* Aid w AED Nov 7 Nov 14-15/15 $150.00 9-5pm
Standard 1* Aid w AED - Recertification Nov 7 Nov 15/15 $80.00 9-5pm
Emergency 1* Aid w AED (includes CPR) Nov 7 Nov 14/15 $75.00 9-5pm
Cardio Pulmonary Resuscitation-C W/AED Nov 7 Nov 14/15 $75.00 9-4pm
Cardio Pulmonary Re.sslsuFatlon-C W/AED - Nov 7 Nov 14/15 $50.00 1-4pm
Recertification
Bronze Medallion Call to put your name on the list $195.00 TBA
Bronze Cross Call to put your name on the list $145.00 TBA
Lifesaving Instructor Call to put your name on the list $295.00 TBA
National Lifeguard Service Call to put your name on the list $295.00 TBA




DROP-IN AND MEMBERSHIP FEES - - Tax will be added to the prices at the time of purchase.

Fees effective October 1. Residents of non-contributing Swan Valley municipalities pay
double the listed fee. Except for daily admissions which are applicable to all.

10 20
Daily Tickets/ Tickets/ 1 3 Annual .
Admission 10 visit 20 visit month month Membership
pass pass
Family $23.00 $184.00 $345.00 | $192.00 | $492.75 $975.00
(2 parents and their children)

Seniors (60+) $6.50 $52.00 $97.50 $52.50 $135.00 $350.00
Adult (18 and up) $8.00 $64.00 $120.00 $63.00 $162.00 $435.00
Student (with valid student ID) $6.50 $52.00 $97.50 $52.50 $135.00 $350.00
Teen (13-17) $6.50 $52.00 $97.50 $52.50 $135.00 $350.00
Child (3-12) $5.25 $42.00 $78.75 $44.10 $108.00 $235.00

Tots (2 & under) free free free free free free

Aquatic Fitness

Pay a regular drop in fee or use your membership card.

OTHER FEES

Fee

Extra fees

Public Facility Rental

$99.00/hour — Whole Pool
$60.00/hour — Lap pool only
$60.00/hour — Leisure Pool only
(Maximum 30 swimmers)

$25.00/hour per extra lifeguards
needed

School/ Swim Club Facility Rental

$65.00/hour — Whole Pool
$35.00/hour — Lap pool only
$35.00/hour — Leisure Pool only
(Maximum 30 swimmers)

$25.00/hour per extra lifeguards
needed
$17.00/hour for SVSD schools

Lane Rental (public)

$22.50/hour per lane

Lane Rental (school/swim club)

$16.50/hour per lane

Locker Rentals

$60.00/ year

CO-OP Multi-Purpose room

$40.00/hour

$10.00 for Table place setting

$25.00/hour For the Waterslide to

$25.00/hour

Lifeguard remain open the entire rental To o.rganlze simple age
appropriate games for a rental
PARTY OPTIONS
. Max hours in the CO-OP Multi-Purpose room
Option . Pool fees
Multi-Purpose room Fee
Private Rental $75.00 399.00/hour pool

(5pm-8pm
Saturdays and Sundays)

Up to 2 hours
(Additional $10.00 fee for table place setting)

(Additional $10.00 fee
for table place setting)

rental (max 3 hours)
Includes 30 swimmers

Super Splash Party
(during public swim
times only)

1 hour of party room use
(Additional $10.00 fee for table place setting)

$120.00

Includes 12 children and 6 adult swimmers
(Regular drop in fees for numbers exceeding)

Unlimited pool use until the end of Public Swim

Find us at:

1424 1% Street North - 204-734-4119 - www.swanvalleyrec.ca
www.facebook.com/RRWCENTRE - for a daily schedule
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